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	Stakeholder/NSA
	Person appointed
	Contact Details

	NSA/NCP FR
	M. Mafal THIAM
	mafal.thiam@developpement‐durable.gouv.fr

	NSA/NCP UK
	Ian Jones and Naik  Anjali
	ian.jones@dft.gsi.gov.uk; anjali.naik@networkrail.co.uk

	NSA/NCP DE
	Heiko Heid
	heidh@eba.bund.de

	NSA/NCP BE
	Martine Serbruyns and Phillipe Decap
	martine.serbruyns@mobilit.fgov.be; philippe.decap@mobilit.fgov.be

	NSA/NCP CH
	Rudolf Acherman
	rudolf.achermann@sbb.ch

	NSA/NCP CZ
	interim
	‐‐‐

	NSA/NCP PT
	Paulo Taveira
	pftaveira@imt‐ip.pt

	NSA/NCP IT
	Luigi Tatarelli ; Mario Vivaldi
	luigi.tatarelli@ansf.it; mario.vivaldi@ansf.it

	NSA/NCP GR
	Dalivigas Kostas and Stavros Argiroudis
	k.dalivigas@osenet.gr; s.argiroudis@osenet.gr

	NSA/NCP AT
	Erich BINDER
	erich.binder@bmvit.gv.at

	NSA/NCP BG
	interim
	phristova@mtitc.government.bg

	NSA/NCP IE
	interim
	‐‐‐

	NSA/NCP LV
	Indulis Bukans
	indulis.bukans@ldz.lv

	NSA/NCP LU
	Alessia Rossi
	Alessia.Rossi@tr.etat.lu

	NSA/NCP NL
	Dick Nugteren
	dick.nugteren@prorail.nl

	NSA/NCP NO
	Terje Langaas
	late@jbv.no

	NSA/NCP PL
	Łukasz Bielecki
	lukasz.bilecki@utk.gov.pl

	NSA/NCP RO
	Florin Dan ROPOT
	ﬂorin_ropot@afer.ro

	NSA/NCP SI
	interim
	marko.brezigar@slo‐zeleznice.si

	NSA/NCP FI
	Une Tyynilä
	une.tyynila@traﬁ.ﬁ

	NSA/NCP CY
	interim
	‐‐‐

	NSA/NCP ES
	Ester Fernández García‐Obledo
	efgarciaobledo@fomento.es

	NSA/NCP SE
	Maria Jaderholm
	Maria.Jaderholm@transportstyrelsen.se

	NSA/NCP SK
	Katarína Magdechová
	Katarina.Magdechova@mindop.sk

	NSA/NCP LT
	Martynas Čekanauskas
	martynas.cekanauskas@vgi.lt

	NSA/NCP EE
	Karl Siim
	karl.siim@tja.ee

	NSA/NCP DK
	Tom Elnar Thøgersen
	teth@bane.dk

	NSA/NCP HU
	Pósalaki László
	posalakil@vpe.hu
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